Blutspenden in 64859 bis zum 08.05.2025

Di
Di
Fr
Do

15.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Rodermark / Ober Roden 63322
Kulturhalle
Dieburger-Str. 27

Minster 64839
Kulturhalle
Friedrich-Ebert-Strafle 73

Babenhausen / Hergershausen 64832
Birgerhaus
Bilrgerhausstrasse

Babenhausen 64832
Stadthalle
Platanenallee 31



