Blutspenden in 64859 bis zum 08.05.2025

Di	15.04.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Rödermark / Ober Roden 63322 Kulturhalle Dieburger-Str. 27
Di	29.04.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Münster 64839 Kulturhalle Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 73
Fr	02.05.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Babenhausen / Hergershausen 64832 Bürgerhaus Bürgerhausstrasse
Do	08.05.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Babenhausen 64832 Stadthalle Platanenallee 31